Last
Bolling
Gagliano
Johnson
Morelock
Pavil
Rochford
Spector
Wile
Calhoun
Cook
Josephson
Keith
McCann
Siefert
VanOrman
Veal
Abbagnaro
Dominguez
Dreussi
Maddux
Maddux
McCann
Boutros
Hentrich
Jones
Lohmeyer
Monson
Paden
Slaughter
Vining
Giannotti
Garman
Hahn
Hammer
Lehmeyer
Lohrding
Pharr
Pharr
Thomas
Tassey
Anderson
Drape
Freeman
Green
Johnson
Miller
Moss
Padlick
Ramer
Wilbeck
Cook
Benson
Bishop
Duke
Falts
Farmer
Gleaton
Liuchan
Lohrding
Lohrding

First
McKennan
Griffin
Gavin
Ethan
Milan
Matthew
Andrew
Charlie
Owen
Cooper
Lance
will
Jack
Colson
Jack
Rocco
Roman
Josue
William
Nicholas
Patrick
Charlie
Eli

Nate
Easton
Stone
Caleb
Jack
Jax
Adam
Andrew
Brendon
Marcuse
Michael
Bennett
Sam
Caden
Caleb
Carson
Alec
Grey
Jackson
William
Kenyon
Ethan
Calvin
Hunter
Ethan
Bek
Owen
Colby
William
Santiago
Wyatt
Nathan
James
Chase
Noah
lan
Luke

Gender
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Division

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
Hs
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
Hs
HS
HS
HS
HS
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College

Mikan
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2 Dribble X

21
22
14

22
16
24
18
10
21
24
19

23
28
15
22
23
14

22
13
17
14
22

1
23
10
12
12
23
24
28
20
27
15
24
15
21
18
14
17
15
25
34
27
30
25
18
30
29
21
25
21
27
18
24
17
26

Switch Cone Slide Figure 8

10
10.5
9.5
8

20

9
11.5
10
10
9
10.5
9.5
75
1"
10
10
10
9

8

10
9
10.5
7.75
11.5

75
10.5
10

85
10
12

10
11

10
10

10

10
10
10
11.5
1"
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10

16
18.5
175

12

20

20

19

14

16

17

23
185

10

24
205

15

17
215

16

14

24

16
15.5
125

14
95
145
185
10
125
18
24
22
25
24
20
20
14
17

1"
17
18.5
22
215
235
215
19.5
15.5
19.5
23
13.5
235
21
19.5
20.5
18

23

Figure 8 Dribble

10.5

1"
10.5
11.5

13.5
10

12
9.5

10
8.5

2 Ball Power Dribble Cone Layups
87
129
76
71
78
96
86
96
68
82
125
7
73
105
100
75
106
112
80
88
118
70
109
87

53 -
46
98
85
100
78
104
116
110
95
95
45
87
88
84

101

63
100

97
132
119
137
17

98
118
119

84
118
120
120
141

El)

111
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Cone Jumpers Four Square
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4.75
6.25
5.25
5
5.25
55
5.75
5

5

5
5.5
4.75
4.5
5
5.25
55
5

5
4.75
4.75
5.25

o o o

5.25

4.75

55

[LEEN

3

4.75
55

5.75

55

55

55
525

5.25
55

55

Block Jumpers Hot Shot
17
1
13
9
12
12
15
1"
12
15
15
16
12
15
21
17
15
20
1
14
16
20
17
13
10
12
10
17
13
16
18
14
13
18
19
19
13
16
8
13
24
9
13
18
17
14
25
20
18
19
15
23
9
24
12
21
15
22

24

30
23
24
24
19
19
28
19
19
30
26
25
25
28
34
30
27
37
22
23
30
17
18
21
34
17
15
18
14
17
24
28
22
23
24
28

29
24
27
27
18
20
21
25
29
26
23
30
31
31
37
18
33
29
30
32
32

38

Sideline Sprints



MccCall
Ausderau
Barton
Brinks
Cross
Gilreath
Hartsic
Keown
Mitchell
Tomey
Joshua
Bradley
Dale
Good
Lejano
Maguire
McCarter
Satinoff
Smith
Stark
Vandike
Bach
Bahri
Brizica
Duncan
Larson
Jones
Oates
Rech
Sullivan
Waters
Weber
Bach
Camp
Cooper
Dunning
Fiechtl
German
Lewis
Marshall
Moore
Napierkowski
Spector
Waters
Brinks
Brittain
Conners
Cowdry
Davis
Getsey
Hilty
Land
Maguire
Matthews
Schmidt
Tompkins
Anderson
Arrington
Bosen
Ekker
King

Sam
Chase
Matthew
Alex

Eli
Turner
Arnell
Jake
Reid
Carter
Whittaker
Lucas
Silas
Maddox
Jack
Lucas
Owen
Jack
Levi
Payton
David
Brad
Nima
Matthew
Hayden
Joe
Parker
Asher
Luke
Landon
Evan
Cam
Charlie
JM
Zane
Lucas
Patrick
Zachary
Parker
Warren
Brody
Gavin
Adam
Ethan
Adam
will
Robert
Harrison
Jakeb
Hank
Sam
Maddox
Noah
Cole
Jake
Denny
Drake
Logan
Cameron
Joe
Simon
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College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
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24
30
17
19
17
23
19
15
15
10
16
21
14
22
15
14
22
20
15
17
25
18
20
20
21
24
15
21
23
28
19
23
19
48
29
19
21
24
22
24
22
24
27
21
24
26
18
28
33
28
23
18
23
37
27
25
20
12
16
28
19

10.5
45

1"
10

10.5
10

9.5
9.5

10

8.5

10.5
9.5
10
1
10

1"
10.5
10.5

1"

10

10
11.5

1"

10

1"

13

13

9.5

1
11.5

10

10
11.5

1"

12

10

1

1

10
12.5

13

1"

12

10
10.5
12.5

1
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215
25
20
16
23
23
14
18
11
12
12
20
16
11

175
19
18
17
16
21
15
23
17

205
20
20

23
19
22
25
19.5
22
32
24
27
19
27
20
26
17
27
22

26
21
22

29
20
25

26
33
25
21

12
16
23
18

7.5
13

Moo N2 AN O o O

8.5
9.5
7.5
75

8.5
75

9.5

10.5
8.5

10
18
10

11
10
14

13
12
"

14
10

8.5
9.5

113
136
96
104
100
85
79
95
106
85
83
97
7
63
89
72
100
109
17
124
85
100
91
74
13
123

127
122
152
112
115
11
163
126
105

90
127
103
149
133
156
104

109
136
80

152
136
124

111
171
109
125

74
86
93
v

PO W W oA RN ®OWOAN T DWW ADONNDNO NN

© o N o ©

OO OB IUO DD WO DO MO 2N A DWW O

N B S B ONANSON®®, 2R AN WA WA OO

AN O O o

N WNON=2ONO WWHMOUWOWHANNWW=2 2 BNN

o o o

4.25
45
5.5

4.75

5.5
4.5

4.5
5.5
55
4.75
4.5

4.75
5.75

55
5.75

55

55
6.5
5.75
525
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5.25
4.75
55
55

18
20
18
21
15
17
18
20
20
10
12
18
13
10

18
22
20
15
24
16
14
18
12
16
17

21
16
21

15
19
23
20
22
15
15
16
14
18
20
14

20
17
21
16
25
16
15

22

25
23
17
1
22
22
21

37
27
22
21
31
30
27
19
22
28

24
26
1

35
29
23
21
35
23
28
24
19
30
22

30
20
39

24
35
33
32
37
34
32
27
29
34
38
37
24
39
32
37
32
39
33
27

25

38
26
30
26
28
26
40



Keith
Marinaro
Messer
Newman
Schmidt
Wasserman
Williams
Callonen
Cannon
Crawford
Denning
Duncan
Lamb
Mehta
Morrison
Nixon-Wesby
Stephenson
Woodside
Wright

Gavin
Parker
John
Nick
Ty
Ethan
Paul
Alex
will
Van
Drake
Cameron
Cason
Shiv
McRae
Emory
John
Jack
Kolby
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NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
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16
17

20
29
15
28
35
29
32
16
28
22
16
27
20
18
21
32

10
10

13
1"
13

1
10.5
10.5

1"

10

1"

10

13

22
19
16.5
19
22
14.5
255
30
23.5

18
235
19
15
23
18.5
23
245
33

10

1"

10

8.5
10.5

© © o

)

8.5
8.5

14.5

61
30
50
67
7
63
129
151
142

91
136
115

86
136

97
108

96
159
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55

5.75
5.25
5.75

6.5
5.75
6.25
5.75
6.25
5.75
5.75

5.25
55
55

6.25

14
16
17
16
18
1
23
19
18
26
14
21
21
10
21
15
21
19
21

35
28
30
29
33
26
58
37
32
33
33
35
36
18
36
20
37
25
38



